TB:1c:823.5

7/17/75

R-76-93

RESOLUTION No. <13955

Adopted on AUG » 6LQ15

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated June 4, 1975, heretofore
filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No. 752264
issued in connection with the contract between The City of San
Diego and Spitz Laboratories, Inc., for the PROJECTION SCREEN/
DOME STRUCTURE for the San Diego Hall of Science and Planetarium,
said contract having been filed as Document No. 740204 in the
office of the City Clerk, be and the same is hereby approved;
and the changes therein set forth, amounting to a decrease in
the contract price of $41,160 and an extension of time extending

the completion date to November 21, 1975, be and the same are

hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

Or.Dept. :Engr. &Deve.

CL-1268-8 (REV. 1-72}

MICROF%AMIED



AUG G 1975

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on
by the following vote:

Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
Gil Johnson M D D D
Maureen F, O'Connor [E D D D
Lee Hubbard [E J O O O
Leon L. Williams D D D
Floyd L. Morrow d O O []3/
Bob Martinet Y| O O O
Jim Ellis IB// O O O
Jess D. Haro [/ D D D
Mayor Pete Wilson D D D
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON .
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,
(Seal)
EDWARD NIELSEN ,
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California ,
- @:ﬁlwem ene s Deputy.
. [ag ]
& ™ .
= . [ Xy
%o [N ] :
o wr X
L =S
paill o P
SR
Lt fod
[~ i =3 famms
P oo 4
. -3 jotied
— [Wop) ~Z
3 E—:, =t

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

::::::rﬂon 213955 Adopted AUG 6 ’975
| y 4
MICROFILMED
00858 way 181978

€C-1276 (REV. 1-75)



